TRUS PRICE LIST - Salon USA R+

SALON MSRP

PRODUCT NAME (US$) (US$)
HOMECARE SHAMPOOS
BLOND REVOLUTION ANTIOXIDANT SHAMPOO 300ML / 10.1 FL.OZ $17.50  $35.00
BLONDE SHAMPOO 300 ML/10.14 FL.OZ $17.50  $35.00
CURLY SHAMPOO 300 ML/10.14 FL.OZ $17.50  $35.00
DELUXE PRIME PLUS SHAMPOO 300 ML/10.14 FL.OZ $17.50  $35.00
EQUILIBRIUM SHAMPOO 300 ML/10.14 FL.OZ $17.50  $35.00
FRIZZ ZERO SHAMPOO 300 ML/10.14 FL.OZ $17.50  $35.00
INFUSION SHAMPOO 300 ML /10.14 FL.OZ $17.50  $35.00
NUTRI INFUSION SHAMPOO 300ML/10.14 FL.OZ $17.50  $35.00
MIRACLE SHAMPOO 300 ML/10.14 FL.OZ $17.50  $35.00
SUMMER MIRACLE SHAMPOO 300 ML / 10.14 FL.OZ $17.50  $35.00
PERFECT SHAMPOO 300 ML/10.14 FL.OZ $17.50  $35.00
THERAPY SHAMPOO 300 ML / 10.14 FL.OZ $17.50  $35.00
ULTRA HYDRATION SHAMPOO 300 ML/10.14 FL.OZ $17.50  $35.00
ULTRA HYDRATION PLUS SHAMPOO 300 ML/10.14 FL.OZ $17.50  $35.00
VEGAN DETOX SHAMPOO 300 ML/10.14 FL.OZ $17.50  $35.00
DELUXE PRIME SHAMPOO 300 ML/10.14 FL.OZ $17.50  $35.00
HOMECARE CONDITIONERS
BLONDE CONDITIONER 300 ML/10.14 FL.OZ $18.00  $36.00
CURLY CONDITIONER 300 ML/10.14 FL.OZ $18.00  $36.00
DELUXE PRIME PLUS CONDITIONER 300 ML/10.55 OZ $18.00  $36.00
EQUILIBRIUM CONDITIONER 300 ML/10.14 FL.OZ $18.00  $36.00
FRIZZ ZERO CONDITIONER 300 ML/10.14 FL.OZ $18.00  $36.00
INFUSION CONDITIONER 300 ML/10.14 FL.OZ $18.00  $36.00
NUTRI INFUSION CONDITIONER 300ML/10.1 FL.OZ $18.00  $36.00
MIRACLE CONDITIONER 300 ML/10.14 FL.OZ $18.00  $36.00
SUMMER MIRACLE CONDITIONER 300 ML / 10.14 FL.OZ $18.00  $36.00
PERFECT CONDITIONER 300 ML/10.14 FL.OZ $18.00  $36.00
ULTRA HYDRATION CONDITIONER 300 ML/10.14 FL.OZ $18.00  $36.00
ULTRA HYDRATION PLUS CONDITIONER 300 ML/10.14 FL.OZ $18.00  $36.00
DELUXE PRIME CONDITIONER 300ML/10.1 FL.OZ $18.00  $36.00
HOMECARE MASKS

BLOND REVOLUTION NET BLOND MASK 180G / 6.3 OZ $26.00 $52.00
NET MASK 550 G/19.40 OZ $28.00 $56.00
BLONDE MASK 180 G/6.35 OZ $21.50  $43.00
DELUXE PRIME PLUS + MASK 180 G/6.33 OZ $21.50  $43.00
MIRACLE MASK 180 G/6.35 OZ $21.50  $43.00
MIRACLE SUMMER MASK 180 G/6.35 FL.OZ $21.50  $43.00
NUTRI INFUSION MASK 180G/6.3 OZ $21.50  $43.00




PERFECT MASK 180G/6.35 OZ
SPECIFIC MASK 180 G/6.35 OZ
DELUXE PRIME MASK 180G/6.3 OZ

HOMECARE TREATMENTS
DELUXE PRIME 260 ML/8.79 FL.OZ
DELUXE PRIME 260 ML/8.7 FL.OZ
DELUXE PRIME CHAMPAGNE BLOND 260 ML/8.79 FL.OZ
DELUXE PRIME PLUS + 260 ML/9.15 OZ
DELUXE PRIME MIRACLE SUMMER 260 ML/ 8.79 FL.OZ
FRIZZ ZERO 260ML/8.79 FL.OZ
NIGHT SPA 250 ML/8.45 FL.OZ

HOME CARE KITS

KIT #CRAZYFORTRUSS
HOME CARE FINISHING
AMINO 225 ML/7.61 FLOZ
BEACH WAVES 260 ML/8.79 FL.OZ
BRUSH KERATIN 250 ML/8.45 FL.OZ
BODY VOLUME 250 ML/8.45 FL.OZ
CURLY FIX 250 ML/8.45 FL.OZ
CURLY LIGHT 250 ML/8.45 FL.OZ
DAY BY DAY 250 ML/8.45 FL.OZ
FLUID FIX 250 ML/8.45 FL.OZ
FLUID SHINE 120 ML/4.05 FL.OZ
GLOSS SHINE 3.04 FL.OZ
HAIR PROTECTOR 250 ML/8.45 FL.OZ
INSTANT REPAIR 45ML/1.58 FL.OZ
ILLUMINATTE OIL 60 ML
NUTRI INFUSION NUTRITIVE HAIR OIL 60ML/2.0 FL.OZ
NUTRI INFUSION NUTRITIVE HAIR OIL 30ML/1.0 FL.OZ
DELUXE PRIME RECONSTRUCTIVE OIL 30ML/1.0 FL.OZ
DELUXE PRIME RECONSTRUCTIVE OIL 60ML/2.0 FL.OZ

BLOND REVOLUTION IMPASSABLE BLOND FINISHER 100ML /3.3 FL.C

PROFESSIONAL SHAMPOOS

BASIC SHAMPOO 2400 ML/81.15 FL.OZ
BIDIMENSIONAL SHAMPOO 1000 ML/33.81 FL.OZ

BLOND REVOLUTION PRO ANTIOXIDANT SHAMPOO 1L /33.8 FL.OZ

CLARIFYING SHAMPOO 1000 ML/33.81 FL.OZ

INFUSION SHAMPOO 1000 ML / 33.81 OZ

NUTRI INFUSION SHAMPOO 1000ML/33.81 FL.OZ

NO METAL EQUALIZER SHAMPOO 1000 ML/33.81 FL.OZ
NO METAL STOP DAMAGE SHAMPOO 1L/33.8 FL.OZ
THERAPY SHAMPOO 1000ML

DELUXE PRIME SHAMPOO 1000ML/33.8 FL.OZ

EQUILIBRIUM SHAMPOO 1L/33.8 FL.OZ
PROFESSIONAL CONDITIONERS

$21.50
$21.50
$21.50

$21.50
$21.50
$21.50
$21.50
$21.50
$22.50
$26.00

$34.00

$26.50
$21.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$22.00
$18.50
$11.50
$11.50
$18.50
$21.00

$60.00
$44.00
$44.00
$44.00
$44.00
$44.00
$44.00
$44.00
$44.00
$44.00
$44.00

$43.00
$43.00
$43.00

$43.00
$43.00
$43.00
$43.00
$43.00
$45.00
$52.00

$68.00

$53.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$44.00
$37.00
$23.00
$23.00
$37.00
$42.00

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA




BASIC CONDITIONER 2400 ML/81.15 FL.OZ
HYDRA COLOR COND (9 UNIT 17ML/0.59 OZ)
NUTRI INFUSION CONDITIONER 1000ML/33.8 FL.OZ

NO METAL STOP DAMAGE PROTECT FLUID 500ML/16.9 FL.OZ

VOLUME THERAPY MIRACLE COND. 650 ML/21.98 FL.OZ

DELUXE PRIME CONDITIONER 1000 ML/33.8 FL.OZ
PROFESSIONAL TREATMENTS

BLOND REVOLUTION PRO ACID ANTI-BREAKAGE 400ML / 16.9 FL.OZ
BLOND REVOLUTION PRO INSTANT DOSE 90ML/3 FL.OZ (6 DOSES)

BLOND REVOLUTION RESTRUCTURE SOFT CREAM 650ML/21.9 FL.O.
BLOND REVOLUTION IMMEDIATE NEUTRALIZING MOUSSE 300ML/10

DEEP RECONSTRUCTION FLUID 500 ML/16.90 FL.OZ

NUTRI INFUSION INSTANT DOSE 6x15ML/0.5 FL.OZ (each - 6 doses)

INFUSION 650 ML/21.98 FL.OZ

NUTRI INFUSION NUTRITION WAX 600ML/20.2 FL.OZ
INTENSIVE NUTRITION 1000 ML/33.81 FL.OZ

K- RECOVERY VEGAN 650 ML/21.97 FL.OZ

LIPIDIC 650 ML/21.97 FL.OZ

PROTEIC 650 ML/21.98 FL.OZ

SEAL-ALIGNER BLOND 650 ML/21.97 FL.OZ
SEAL-ALIGNER COND 650 ML/21.97 FL.OZ

SHOCK REPAIR AMPOULES 17 ML/0.59 OZ

NO METAL STOP DAMAGE INTENSIVE MASK 650ML/21.9 OZ

CURLY TWIST 650 ML/21.98 FL.OZ

PROFESSIONAL KITS
FAST REPAIR SET (3 PRODUCTS)
KIT PERFECT BALAYAGE (PRODUCT + BOX)

COLOR ESSENTIALS
8X POWDER 200 G/7.05 OZ
AIR LIBRE LIGHTENING POWDER 500G/17.63 OZ
BLANC BLOND LIGHTENING POWDER 500 G/17.64 OZ
DEVELOPER CREME 10 VOLUME 950ML/32.12 FLOZ
DEVELOPER CREME 20 VOLUME 950ML/32.12 FLOZ
DEVELOPER CREME 30 VOLUME 950ML/32.12 FLOZ
DEVELOPER CREME 40 VOLUME 950ML/32.12 FLOZ
DEVELOPER EMULSION 06 VOLUME 950ML/32.12 FLOZ
DEVELOPER CREME 13 VOLUME 950ML/32.12 FLOZ
SKIN PROTECTOR 60 G /2.11 FL.OZ

$60.00
$22.00
$44.00
$68.00
$33.00
$44.00

$57.00
$31.00
$55.00
$29.00
$68.00
$31.00
$68.00
$68.00
$42.00
$74.00
$44.00
$42.00
$110.00
$110.00
$17.00
$68.00
$35.00

$130.00
$154.00

$90.00
$34.00
$34.00
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$9.50

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
$34.00
NA
$70.00

NA
NA




