



PRICE LIST - Salon USA

Effective from February 09th
2026

PRODUCT NAME	SALON (US\$)	MSRP (US\$)
HOMECARE SHAMPOOS		
BLOND REVOLUTION ANTIOXIDANT SHAMPOO 300ML / 10.1 FL.OZ	\$17.50	\$35.00
BLONDE SHAMPOO 300 ML/10.14 FL.OZ	\$17.50	\$35.00
CURLY SHAMPOO 300 ML/10.14 FL.OZ	\$17.50	\$35.00
DELUXE PRIME PLUS SHAMPOO 300 ML/10.14 FL.OZ	\$17.50	\$35.00
EQUILIBRIUM SHAMPOO 300 ML/10.14 FL.OZ	\$17.50	\$35.00
FRIZZ ZERO SHAMPOO 300 ML/10.14 FL.OZ	\$17.50	\$35.00
INFUSION SHAMPOO 300 ML /10.14 FL.OZ	\$17.50	\$35.00
NUTRI INFUSION SHAMPOO 300ML/10.14 FL.OZ	\$17.50	\$35.00
MIRACLE SHAMPOO 300 ML/10.14 FL.OZ	\$17.50	\$35.00
SUMMER MIRACLE SHAMPOO 300 ML / 10.14 FL.OZ	\$17.50	\$35.00
PERFECT SHAMPOO 300 ML/10.14 FL.OZ	\$17.50	\$35.00
THERAPY SHAMPOO 300 ML / 10.14 FL.OZ	\$17.50	\$35.00
ULTRA HYDRATION SHAMPOO 300 ML/10.14 FL.OZ	\$17.50	\$35.00
ULTRA HYDRATION PLUS SHAMPOO 300 ML/10.14 FL.OZ	\$17.50	\$35.00
VEGAN DETOX SHAMPOO 300 ML/10.14 FL.OZ	\$17.50	\$35.00
DELUXE PRIME SHAMPOO 300 ML/10.14 FL.OZ	\$17.50	\$35.00
HOMECARE CONDITIONERS		
BLONDE CONDITIONER 300 ML/10.14 FL.OZ	\$18.00	\$36.00
CURLY CONDITIONER 300 ML/10.14 FL.OZ	\$18.00	\$36.00
DELUXE PRIME PLUS CONDITIONER 300 ML/10.55 OZ	\$18.00	\$36.00
EQUILIBRIUM CONDITIONER 300 ML/10.14 FL.OZ	\$18.00	\$36.00
FRIZZ ZERO CONDITIONER 300 ML/10.14 FL.OZ	\$18.00	\$36.00
INFUSION CONDITIONER 300 ML/10.14 FL.OZ	\$18.00	\$36.00
NUTRI INFUSION CONDITIONER 300ML/10.1 FL.OZ	\$18.00	\$36.00
MIRACLE CONDITIONER 300 ML/10.14 FL.OZ	\$18.00	\$36.00
SUMMER MIRACLE CONDITIONER 300 ML / 10.14 FL.OZ	\$18.00	\$36.00
PERFECT CONDITIONER 300 ML/10.14 FL.OZ	\$18.00	\$36.00
ULTRA HYDRATION CONDITIONER 300 ML/10.14 FL.OZ	\$18.00	\$36.00
ULTRA HYDRATION PLUS CONDITIONER 300 ML/10.14 FL.OZ	\$18.00	\$36.00
DELUXE PRIME CONDITIONER 300ML/10.1 FL.OZ	\$18.00	\$36.00
HOMECARE MASKS		
BLOND REVOLUTION NET BLOND MASK 180G / 6.3 OZ	\$26.00	\$52.00
NET MASK 550 G/19.40 OZ	\$28.00	\$56.00
BLONDE MASK 180 G/6.35 OZ	\$21.50	\$43.00
DELUXE PRIME PLUS + MASK 180 G/6.33 OZ	\$21.50	\$43.00
MIRACLE MASK 180 G/6.35 OZ	\$21.50	\$43.00
MIRACLE SUMMER MASK 180 G/6.35 FL.OZ	\$21.50	\$43.00
NUTRI INFUSION MASK 180G/6.3 OZ	\$21.50	\$43.00

	PERFECT MASK 180G/6.35 OZ	\$21.50	\$43.00
	SPECIFIC MASK 180 G/6.35 OZ	\$21.50	\$43.00
	DELUXE PRIME MASK 180G/6.3 OZ	\$21.50	\$43.00
	HEMOCARE TREATMENTS		
	DELUXE PRIME 260 ML/8.79 FL.OZ	\$21.50	\$43.00
	DELUXE PRIME 260 ML/8.7 FL.OZ	\$21.50	\$43.00
	DELUXE PRIME CHAMPAGNE BLOND 260 ML/8.79 FL.OZ	\$21.50	\$43.00
	DELUXE PRIME PLUS + 260 ML/9.15 OZ	\$21.50	\$43.00
	DELUXE PRIME MIRACLE SUMMER 260 ML/ 8.79 FL.OZ	\$21.50	\$43.00
	FRIZZ ZERO 260ML/8.79 FL.OZ	\$22.50	\$45.00
	NIGHT SPA 250 ML/8.45 FL.OZ	\$26.00	\$52.00
	HOME CARE KITS		
	KIT #CRAZYFORTRUSS	\$34.00	\$68.00
	HOME CARE FINISHING		
	AMINO 225 ML/7.61 FLOZ	\$26.50	\$53.00
	BEACH WAVES 260 ML/8.79 FL.OZ	\$21.00	\$40.00
	BRUSH KERATIN 250 ML/8.45 FL.OZ	\$20.00	\$40.00
	BODY VOLUME 250 ML/8.45 FL.OZ	\$20.00	\$40.00
	CURLY FIX 250 ML/8.45 FL.OZ	\$20.00	\$40.00
	CURLY LIGHT 250 ML/8.45 FL.OZ	\$20.00	\$40.00
	DAY BY DAY 250 ML/8.45 FL.OZ	\$20.00	\$40.00
	FLUID FIX 250 ML/8.45 FL.OZ	\$20.00	\$40.00
	FLUID SHINE 120 ML/4.05 FL.OZ	\$20.00	\$40.00
	GLOSS SHINE 3.04 FL.OZ	\$20.00	\$40.00
	HAIR PROTECTOR 250 ML/8.45 FL.OZ	\$20.00	\$40.00
	INSTANT REPAIR 45ML/1.58 FL.OZ	\$20.00	\$40.00
	ILLUMINATTE OIL 60 ML	\$22.00	\$44.00
	NUTRI INFUSION NUTRITIVE HAIR OIL 60ML/2.0 FL.OZ	\$18.50	\$37.00
	NUTRI INFUSION NUTRITIVE HAIR OIL 30ML/1.0 FL.OZ	\$11.50	\$23.00
	DELUXE PRIME RECONSTRUCTIVE OIL 30ML/1.0 FL.OZ	\$11.50	\$23.00
	DELUXE PRIME RECONSTRUCTIVE OIL 60ML/2.0 FL.OZ	\$18.50	\$37.00
	BLOND REVOLUTION IMPASSABLE BLOND FINISHER 100ML / 3.3 FL.OZ	\$21.00	\$42.00
	PROFESSIONAL SHAMPOOS		
	BASIC SHAMPOO 2400 ML/81.15 FL.OZ	\$60.00	NA
	BIDIMENSIONAL SHAMPOO 1000 ML/33.81 FL.OZ	\$44.00	NA
	BLOND REVOLUTION PRO ANTIOXIDANT SHAMPOO 1L / 33.8 FL.OZ	\$44.00	NA
	CLARIFYING SHAMPOO 1000 ML/33.81 FL.OZ	\$44.00	NA
	INFUSION SHAMPOO 1000 ML / 33.81 OZ	\$44.00	NA
	NUTRI INFUSION SHAMPOO 1000ML/33.81 FL.OZ	\$44.00	NA
	NO METAL EQUALIZER SHAMPOO 1000 ML/33.81 FL.OZ	\$44.00	NA
	NO METAL STOP DAMAGE SHAMPOO 1L/33.8 FL.OZ	\$44.00	NA
	THERAPY SHAMPOO 1000ML	\$44.00	NA
	DELUXE PRIME SHAMPOO 1000ML/33.8 FL.OZ	\$44.00	NA
	EQUILIBRIUM SHAMPOO 1L/33.8 FL.OZ	\$44.00	NA
	PROFESSIONAL CONDITIONERS		

BASIC CONDITIONER 2400 ML/81.15 FL.OZ	\$60.00	NA
HYDRA COLOR COND (9 UNIT 17ML/0.59 OZ)	\$22.00	NA
NUTRI INFUSION CONDITIONER 1000ML/33.8 FL.OZ	\$44.00	NA
NO METAL STOP DAMAGE PROTECT FLUID 500ML/16.9 FL.OZ	\$68.00	NA
VOLUME THERAPY MIRACLE COND. 650 ML/21.98 FL.OZ	\$33.00	NA
DELUXE PRIME CONDITIONER 1000 ML/33.8 FL.OZ	\$44.00	NA
PROFESSIONAL TREATMENTS		
BLOND REVOLUTION PRO ACID ANTI-BREAKAGE 400ML / 16.9 FL.OZ	\$57.00	NA
BLOND REVOLUTION PRO INSTANT DOSE 90ML/3 FL.OZ (6 DOSES)	\$31.00	NA
BLOND REVOLUTION RESTRUCTURE SOFT CREAM 650ML/21.9 FL.OZ	\$55.00	NA
BLOND REVOLUTION IMMEDIATE NEUTRALIZING MOUSSE 300ML/10	\$29.00	NA
DEEP RECONSTRUCTION FLUID 500 ML/16.90 FL.OZ	\$68.00	NA
NUTRI INFUSION INSTANT DOSE 6x15ML/0.5 FL.OZ (each - 6 doses)	\$31.00	NA
INFUSION 650 ML/21.98 FL.OZ	\$68.00	NA
NUTRI INFUSION NUTRITION WAX 600ML/20.2 FL.OZ	\$68.00	NA
INTENSIVE NUTRITION 1000 ML/33.81 FL.OZ	\$42.00	NA
K- RECOVERY VEGAN 650 ML/21.97 FL.OZ	\$74.00	NA
LIPIDIC 650 ML/21.97 FL.OZ	\$44.00	NA
PROTEIC 650 ML/21.98 FL.OZ	\$42.00	NA
SEAL-ALIGNER BLOND 650 ML/21.97 FL.OZ	\$110.00	NA
SEAL-ALIGNER COND 650 ML/21.97 FL.OZ	\$110.00	NA
SHOCK REPAIR AMPOULES 17 ML/0.59 OZ	\$17.00	\$34.00
NO METAL STOP DAMAGE INTENSIVE MASK 650ML/21.9 OZ	\$68.00	NA
CURLY TWIST 650 ML/21.98 FL.OZ	\$35.00	\$70.00
PROFESSIONAL KITS		
FAST REPAIR SET (3 PRODUCTS)	\$130.00	NA
KIT PERFECT BALAYAGE (PRODUCT + BOX)	\$154.00	NA
COLOR ESSENTIALS		
8X POWDER 200 G/7.05 OZ	\$90.00	NA
AIR LIBRE LIGHTENING POWDER 500G/17.63 OZ	\$34.00	NA
BLANC BLOND LIGHTENING POWDER 500 G/17.64 OZ	\$34.00	NA
DEVELOPER CREME 10 VOLUME 950ML/32.12 FLOZ	\$9.00	NA
DEVELOPER CREME 20 VOLUME 950ML/32.12 FLOZ	\$9.00	NA
DEVELOPER CREME 30 VOLUME 950ML/32.12 FLOZ	\$9.00	NA
DEVELOPER CREME 40 VOLUME 950ML/32.12 FLOZ	\$9.00	NA
DEVELOPER EMULSION 06 VOLUME 950ML/32.12 FLOZ	\$9.00	NA
DEVELOPER CREME 13 VOLUME 950ML/32.12 FLOZ	\$9.00	NA
SKIN PROTECTOR 60 G /2.11 FL.OZ	\$9.50	NA